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Mateusz
Piotr
Janek
Michat
Pawet
Tomasz
Filip
Marcin
Volodymyr
Zuzanna
Tomasz
Jan
Bartosz
Andrzej
Tymoteusz
Robert
Karolina
Justyna
Jacek
Wiktor
Paulina
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Katarzyna
Kamil
Kacper
Piotr
Agnieszka
Karol
Edyta
Stawomir
Rita R6za
Rajmund
Kostiantyn

Gtuszkowski
Matek
Przybytkowicz
Lech
Rybczak
Gogol

Pupka
Zelazko
Koniaiev
Sudak
Jonio
Wiklak
Rekawek
Ignatowicz
lwanczuk
Bartczak
Hrycaj
Matek
Horszczaruk
Kasprzak
Cygler
Predota
Pielak

Jonio
Chudecki
Kirkiewicz
Szachna
Flont
Brzeznicki
Macuba
Cygler
Zidtkowski Ramza
Kusy
Korsakov

33
40
30
44
14
41
58
26
47
19
60
43
16
17
1
61
34
59
23
6
39
37
20
5
25
48
11
3
32
7
57
29
27
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VI Triathlon Bielanski
Warszawa, 27.09.2020

dystans: 400m/12km/4km

Solid Team Pro

Ibox M Liga XC

UKS G8 Bielany Warszawa
AM Cycling Team

Kuznia Triathlonu Accenture

UKS CityZEN

Zelazny Team

TARPOL team

G-8 Bielany

KuzZnia Triathlonu

UKS G8 Bielany

UKS G-8 Bielany
Tarchomin Triathlon Team

Ibox M Liga XC

Jozin z Bazin

G8 Bielany Warszawa

WKS Wawel

TRUCHT TARCHOMIN TEAM
Figurski-Maslany Team
KuzZnia Triathlonu

Vege Runners

SubSero Triathlon Team
Ekobiegi

KS Dyzurka Team
Kuznia Triathlonu

WKS Wawel

Pizdunia Running Team

NW CZLAPSKI TEAM

WYNIKI

M 2002-2001
M40
M 2002-2001
M30
M30
M30
M 2004-2003
M30
M30
K 2002-2001
M30
M 2004-2003
M 2002-2001
M40
M30
M50+
K 2002-2001
K40
M50+
M 2002-2001
K20
M40
M40
K30
M50+
M20
M40
K20
M30
K30
M30
K30
M20
M40
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04:18,32
05:30,48
04:58,90
06:17,86
06:12,74
06:56,60
04:46,09
07:30,00
06:48,00
04:51,00
05:47,82
05:30,22
05:19,00
06:51,00
06:56,80
08:28,08
05:51,24
08:42,00
07:40,71
05:41,00
09:20,14
08:34,02
07:39,45
06:47,00
09:58,60
08:05,00
09:12,80
07:39,20
06:59,02
07:50,00
10:43,21
09:06,78
07:59,00
07:37,00

ROWER

24:50
22:36
25:22
24:20
25:37
24:54
26:47
25:24
24:46
28:15
24:37
27:33
27:46
26:04
28:56
26:57
28:58
27:18
28:24
31:42
29:13
28:34
29:34
31:09
28:21
29:46
28:51
31:07
28:30
30:42
31:06
30:40
30:25
34:.07

T2+BIEG

12:05
13:18
12:20
13:23
12:44
13:43
14:04
12:45
14:31
13:00
15:46
14:52
14:50
15:15
13:42
14:27
15:04
14:59
16:05
15:11
14:06
15:29
15:54
15:19
15:04
15:38
15:57
15:25
18:48
16:34
13:50
16:13
17:56
14:44

CZAS
0:41:13
0:41:24
0:42:41
0:44:01
0:44:34
0:45:34
0:45:37
0:45:39
0:46:05
0:46:06
0:46:11
0:47:55
0:47:55
0:48:10
0:49:35
0:49:52
0:49:53
0:50:59
0:52:10
0:52:34
0:52:39
0:52:37
0:53:07
0:53:15
0:53:24
0:53:29
0:54:01
0:54:11
0:54:17
0:55:06
0:55:39
0:56:00
0:56:20
0:56:28



VI Triathlon Bielanski
Warszawa, 27.09.2020
dystans: 400m/12km/4km

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

WYNIKI
Piotr Zajac 54 M lJa M40 7 10:04,87 30:56 15:53 0:56:54
Anna Kadtubowska 21 K K20 3 07:35,95 33:49 16:44 0:58:09
Andrzej Chojnowski 4 M Biegam na Tarchominie M40 8 07:50,24 32:07 19:43 0:59:40
Marcin Siédemak 45 M M40 9 10:59,78 33:06 15:48 0:59:54
Piotr Owczarek 35 M M50+ 4 08:21,57 32:27 19:14 1:00:03
Albert Gasienica-Staszeczek 12 M KS Dyzurka Team M30 10 06:36,40 33:58 20:47 1:01:21
tukasz Kadyk 22 M Cezar M30 11 13:12,00 31:07 17:12 1:01:31
Piotr Radzki 42 M |NoClub M30 12 11:20,63 33:09 17:10 1:01:40
Grzegorz  Kur 28 M M30 13 10:05,00 34:07 17:39 1:01:51
Joanna Zawadzka-Nazimek 55 K |Przybysze z Matplanety K30 4 08:44,00 36:14 18:08 1:03:06
Agnieszka  Wisniewska 51 K Swim_run_lovers K30 5 09:04,00 32:30 22:24 1:03:58
Jaromir Witas 52 M M40 10 11:58,36 30:37 21:25 1:04:00
Pawet Bohdziewicz 2 M M40 11 10:13,46 35:43 18:42 1:04:38
Natalia Czach 8 K 'Warszawski Klub Rogatego Morsa K30 6 09:44,03 36:26 19:08 1:05:18
Grzegorz  Lukowski 31 M Rodzinny Team Srodkowa M40 12 09:12,00 33:35 23:25 1:06:12
Ewa Danielek 10 K K30 7 10:33,04 35:54 20:01 1:06:28
Paulina Podlasinska 38 K K30 8 10:47,04 38:14 18:54 1:07:55
Aneta Witas 53| K K40 2 11:46,30 38:12 19:17 1:09:15



